21.9.2013

Official Journal of the European Union

C 2741

IV

(Notices)

NOTICES FROM EUROPEAN UNION INSTITUTIONS, BODIES, OFFICES AND

AGENCIES

COURT OF JUSTICE OF THE EUROPEAN UNION

(2013/C 274/01)

Last publication of the Court of Justice of the European Union in the Official Journal of the European

0J C 260,

7.9.2013

Past publications

0] C 252,
0] C 245,
0] C 233,
0] C 226,
0J C 215,
0J C 207,

31.8.2013
24.8.2013
10.8.2013
3.8.2013

27.7.2013
20.7.2013

Union

These texts are available on:

EUR-Lex: http://eur-lex.europa.eu



http://eur-lex.europa.eu

	(2013/C 274/01) Last publication of the Court of Justice of the European Union in the Official Journal of the European Union  OJ C 260, 7.9.2013

